logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RS07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RSO07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RSO7615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RS07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

1 LA P PRL e s gl

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFS SYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWF FQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWRKNFRIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSSYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFMWKSAGKVL ICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN|

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN|
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN|
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYATIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
S NN N e N e ! Tl R R R

LD e

LAVERIR

LS

g EEE R

NC
LADSVERVRILPDT
L DSVEMVRILPDT A
LADSVERVRILPDT
LADSVERVRILPDT

LADSVERVRILPDT
LADSVERVRILPDT
LADSVERVRILPDT
* * R N I I R T I I I B R e e I R O I R Y R

i

LGRS0 LS ML IR ) TLLL AL e

Ljsi LRRKA VWiNAWHFPJSPME YMTGLL|JGIJLEISDENY MS

il i

i

LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQK GSWD GENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL
LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQKIGSWDIGENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL

LKTQGIYQTLNIK
LKTQGIYQTLNIK

* 1 * K * NN T PR NN

FAlS QVNFF.NMFKKLllR LY FSLlYAFlT ESASVLRilLQKLLAQH VKSlDNEALTVlVlFLV

FALSGMQVGFFM GFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV
FALSGMQVGFFM GFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFI
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|

FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLOKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|

FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|
I N N Tl NN

154
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

230
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

307
320
320
320
320
320
320
320



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596
494
522
189

KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1
SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RS07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596
494
522
189

KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1
SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RSO07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596
494
522
189

KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1
SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RSO7615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596
494
522
189

KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1
SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
304722 DV131 RS07615 WP 054383013.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

TN 156 TR

AT EE DU IS DL RS

MNEGEGLKAVARESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDL FLPL
BEGEGLKAVARESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDL FLPL

‘.EGEGLKAVASESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDLTFLPL

I3TAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSKMMEGEGLKAVASESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDLIFLPL
MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK .

MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSKMMMEGEGLKAVINSESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDL FLPL
Y N NN I o I I I e e e I R O Y e R I R A

SILPOHPAIGUIFEEC L S VP i

I ..
HTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK...EGEGLKAVASESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDLTFLPL

LA AL

LSILFEMLSFLEIPVIQLNFIFEWLEG IRIJVSQVEASRPLVFGQPNE\W LILLLISLALVYDLRKNIK
LS LFEALSFLYPVIQLNFIFEWLEG IRLVSQVE\SRPLVFGQPNEWWLLILLLISLALVYDLRKNIK

ook %

i IBE

e RN R e T ey

""" W s

:TILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT
BTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT
BTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT
BTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQRTLIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT

N TILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQRTLIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT]
FULIT 11 * N e N N N NN

Lo R CATTRS B

NN R R

QLB R

TKAFHVGEILVSK@SLKQK FVAELQATQTKVRSIMWAGENLEIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGY D LVL
TKAFHVGEILVSK{¢SLKQKEFVAELQATQMKV SU¥AGEN PIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDD LVL
TKAFHVGEILVSKDSLKQKEFVAELQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDDTLVL

TKAFHVGEILVSKDSLKQKEFVAELQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDDTLVL
TKAFHVGEILVSKDSLKQKEFVAELQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDDTLVL
TKAFHVGEILVSKDSLKQKEFVAELQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDDTLVL
TKAFHVGEILVSKDSLKQKEFVAELQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDDTLVL

' T NI Forok Lok L e e Db Lok Dk D kor |

|

387
397
397
397
397
397
397
397

467
477
477
47T
477
477
477
477

545
556
556
556
556
556
556
556

625
636
636
636
636
636
636
636



o TR SRR,

Q
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NTDB id 596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1 736
NTDB id 494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1 ENINSKVYRTDQBIGAIRFKG|Y B 746
NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG|Y B 746
NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKGLDR 746
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